
ROUND9 OD宗像

U-8
順位 NO. 名前 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOP Z2 Z1

1 12890 手島 佑都 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 TOP TOP TOP Z2 8 10 10

2 13292 平野 湊大 TOP TOP TOP Z2 TOP Z1 4 5 6

2 13006 尺田 丞 TOP TOP Z2 TOP TOP Z1 4 5 6

4 13784 一瀬 陽生 TOP TOP TOP Z1 TOP 4 4 5

4 13651 盛川 二菜 TOP TOP TOP Z1 TOP 4 4 5

6 13834 青木 凜太郎 TOP TOP Z2 Z1 Z2 2 4 5

U-10
順位 NO. 名前 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 TOP Z2 Z1

1 12280 上田 大志 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP 10 10 10

2 10314 渡辺 風馬 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1 TOP 8 8 9

3 13064 坂本 和佳奈 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1 Z1 TOP Z1 7 7 10

4 12336 怡土 ほたる TOP TOP TOP Z1 TOP TOP Z1 Z1 TOP Z1 6 6 10

5 13131 戎屋 美晴 TOP Z1 TOP TOP TOP TOP 5 5 6

6 12191 高坂 夏芽 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1 Z2 4 5 6

7 11235 廣川 大智 Z2 TOP TOP Z1 TOP Z1 Z2 3 5 7

8 12853 阿佐部 純誠 Z2 TOP TOP Z1 TOP Z2 3 5 6

9 13707 森 翔弥 TOP TOP Z1 Z1 TOP Z1 Z1 Z2 3 4 8

10 12993 川本 成美 Z1 TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z1 Z1 3 4 7

11 13495 藤木 みり Z1 TOP TOP TOP Z1 Z2 3 4 6

12 11683 桑田 桃葵 Z1 TOP TOP TOP Z1 3 3 5

13 13071 福元 ゆめ Z1 TOP TOP TOP 3 3 4

14 13456 菊本 紗羽 Z1 Z2 TOP Z1 TOP Z1 Z2 2 4 7

15 13664 長﨑 一斗 Z2 Z2 TOP Z1 Z2 Z1 1 4 6

16 12909 林 真優斗 Z1 Z1 TOP Z1 Z2 Z2 1 3 6

17 13766 専坊 紗月 Z1 TOP Z2 Z1 Z1 1 2 5

18 13607 下 怜珠 Z1 TOP Z1 Z2 1 2 4

19 11393 坂本 七和 TOP Z1 1 1 2

20 13748 山口 鈴叶 Z1 1

順位 NO. 名前 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 TOP Z2 Z1

1 11709 柳井 香凛 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z2 TOP Z1 6 8 9

2 12670 為則 星凛 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z2 TOP 6 8 8

3 7878 池田 心春 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z1 TOP Z1 6 7 9

4 13042 三宅 果乃 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z2 Z1 5 7 8

5 12296 樫山 愛未 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 5 6 6

5 11712 白地 晴 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 5 6 6

7 10432 齋藤 真里依 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1 5 5 6

8 13813 坂本 そら Z2 Z1 Z2 Z2 TOP 1 4 5

9 10694 中村 あおい Z2 Z2 Z1 2 3

10 13699 坂口 心晴 Z1 Z1 Z1 Z2 Z1 1 5

11 13762 植村 蒼彩 Z1 Z1 Z2 Z1 1 4

11 13326 仲間 樹乃 Z1 Z1 Z2 Z1 1 4

順位 NO. 名前 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 TOP Z2 Z1
1 9027 原 丈琉 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z2 TOP Z2 6 9 9

2 7231 通谷 幹 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 TOP 6 7 7

3 13322 長尾 一樹 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z1 Z1 5 6 8

4 12335 怡土 諒祐 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 5 6 6

5 13586 徳永 尚央 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1 5 5 6

5 12930 田中 誠己 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1 5 5 6

7 12190 高坂 一颯 TOP TOP Z2 TOP TOP Z2 4 6 6

8 12339 石田 沙助 TOP TOP TOP TOP 4 4 4

9 12897 加藤 陽翔 TOP Z1 Z2 TOP TOP 3 4 5

10 7335 内田 颯哉 Z2 Z1 Z1 TOP Z2 1 3 5

11 13485 一瀬 愛稀 Z2 Z1 Z1 Z2 Z1 2 5

12 13686 橋本 陽 Z2 Z1 Z2 2 3

13 13734 島﨑 新一 Z1 Z1 Z1 Z2 1 4

14 13823 永清 陽士 Z1 Z2 1 2

15 13745 後藤 利貴 Z1 1

Women's Division 4
順位 NO. 名前 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOP Z2 Z1

1 12094 後藤 好海 TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z1 TOP Z2 4 6 7

2 10319 松下 柚月 TOP TOP TOP Z1 TOP Z2 4 5 6

3 13818 波多野 由香 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1 4 4 5

3 12318 山口 未佳 TOP TOP TOP Z1 TOP 4 4 5

5 11429 宮崎 瑶子 TOP TOP TOP TOP 4 4 4

6 13785 澤岡 由佳 Z2 TOP 1 2 2

Women's Division 3
順位 ID 名前 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 TOP Z2 Z1

1 9492 松友 萊衣果 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP 9 9 9

2 11758 塚田 ゆり Z2 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1 TOP TOP 6 7 8

3 10260 掛越 美空 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 TOP TOP 6 7 7

4 13051 有村 優佳 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1 TOP TOP 6 6 7

5 13265 狩集 紫乃 Z2 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1 Z2 TOP 5 7 8

6 13472 伊藤 望 TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z1 Z1 Z1 TOP 4 5 8

7 13247 濵砂 想叶 Z2 Z1 TOP TOP TOP TOP 4 5 6

8 13524 沼田 紗良 Z1 TOP TOP TOP TOP 4 4 5

Women's Division 2
順位 ID 名前 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 TOP Z2 Z1

1 6249 山内 つくし TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 7 8 8

2 4299 三重野 ひびき TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z2 TOP Z2 6 9 9

3 10550 梶 絢香 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z2 TOP 6 8 8

4 9560 久我 心結 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 6 7 7

4 13243 浜崎 恋羽 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 TOP 6 7 7

6 6642 通谷 佐与 TOP TOP Z2 TOP TOP Z2 4 6 6

7 11150 中村 百花 TOP Z1 Z1 TOP TOP 3 3 5
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ROUND9 OD宗像

Division 5
順位 NO. 名前 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 TOP Z2 Z1

1 10331 小林 蓮 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z1 8 9 10

1 9020 森 葵 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z1 8 9 10

1 9821 Shah Jimmy TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z1 8 9 10

1 13208 濱田 結糸 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z1 8 9 10

5 13685 藤岡 遼太郎 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 TOP TOP Z2 Z1 7 9 10

6 13531 谷口 智哉 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z1 7 8 9

6 11099 河津 椿人 TOP TOP TOP Z2 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1 7 8 9

8 13663 長﨑 一心 TOP TOP Z2 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 6 8 8

8 11201 俣野 剛志 TOP TOP TOP Z2 TOP Z2 TOP TOP 6 8 8

10 13534 谷 志琉 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1 Z1 TOP TOP 6 6 8

11 13605 湊 天架 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1 Z2 TOP 5 6 7

12 13819 仲間 淳 TOP TOP TOP Z1 Z2 Z2 TOP Z1 Z1 4 6 9

13 13041 松原 淳之介 TOP TOP Z2 TOP Z1 TOP Z1 Z2 4 6 8

14 13158 一安 勝印 TOP TOP Z2 Z1 Z2 TOP Z2 Z1 3 6 8

15 12901 平富 翔弥 TOP TOP Z2 Z2 Z1 TOP Z2 3 6 7

16 11967 古堅 裕之 TOP TOP Z2 Z1 Z2 Z1 TOP Z1 3 5 8

17 13532 宇田 滉二郎 TOP TOP Z2 Z2 TOP Z1 3 5 6

18 13344 真庭 仁 TOP TOP Z1 Z1 TOP Z1 3 3 6

19 13805 石崎 資之 TOP TOP Z2 Z1 Z1 Z2 2 4 6

19 12078 鳴神 俊介 TOP TOP Z2 Z1 Z1 Z2 2 4 6

21 7552 栗林 周二郎
21 13782 木下 柚貴

Division 4
順位 NO. 名前 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 TOP Z2 Z1

1 11114 坂本 勘二 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z2 TOP TOP TOP 8 10 10

2 12323 前田 理人 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z2 TOP TOP 7 9 9

3 7840 松本 優朋 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1 TOP 7 7 8

4 13146 柳瀬 優心 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z1 Z2 TOP Z2 6 9 10

5 12328 小田 有起 Z2 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z1 Z2 TOP Z2 5 9 10

6 11999 石田 柚希 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z2 Z1 Z2 5 8 9

7 10108 野田 蒼馬 Z2 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z2 TOP 5 8 8

8 6493 Budiman Aaron TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z1 5 6 7

9 3066 泉 秀明 Z1 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1 TOP 5 5 7

10 13138 宮内 英二 Z2 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z1 Z1 4 6 8

11 12198 愛甲 裕大 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1 4 4 5

12 10964 山村 好正 Z2 TOP Z1 TOP TOP Z2 Z1 3 5 7

13 11103 中園 成翔 Z2 TOP TOP TOP Z2 3 5 5

14 13206 鶴丸 琢朗 Z2 Z2 Z1 TOP TOP Z1 2 4 6

15 13591 lee junwoo Z2 Z1 TOP Z1 Z2 1 3 5

16 11784 楠田 淳史
16 12904 成澤 幸平
16 6262 山内 勝義

Division 3
順位 NO. 名前 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 TOP Z2 Z1

1 8691 上田 悠太 Z2 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP 9 10 10

2 10084 南 俊輔 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1 TOP TOP TOP Z1 TOP 8 8 10

3 8556 heo cheol TOP Z1 TOP TOP Z2 Z1 TOP TOP Z2 TOP 6 8 10

4 12245 四宮 湧人 Z2 TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z2 TOP TOP 5 8 8

5 13625 Cho Sunkyo Z2 Z1 TOP TOP Z2 TOP TOP Z1 TOP 5 7 9

6 11711 吉澤 凱 Z2 TOP Z1 TOP Z1 TOP Z2 TOP 4 6 8

7 12896 田中 健友 TOP Z1 TOP Z2 Z1 Z2 Z2 Z2 TOP 3 7 9

8 11155 小西 充晃 Z2 Z1 TOP TOP Z2 Z2 TOP Z1 3 6 8

9 9421 夏苅 正之 Z1 TOP TOP Z2 Z1 TOP 3 4 6

10 8744 大石 須遥 Z2 Z2 TOP Z2 Z1 TOP Z2 2 6 7

11 13631 きむ てやん Z1 TOP TOP Z2 2 3 4

12 13815 永田 啓 Z2 Z1 TOP Z1 1 2 4

13 9726 水谷 淳 Z1 Z2 Z1 Z1 1 4

14 13256 玉田 瑶平 Z2 1 1

15 12302 鳴海 翔那

Division 2
順位 NO. 名前 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 TOP Z2 Z1

1 12324 後藤 楓弥 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1 Z2 TOP TOP 7 8 9

2 13537 川島 遼 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP 7 7 7

2 3474 坂本 虎之郎 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP 7 7 7

4 10111 中村 太河 Z2 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP 6 7 7

5 8292 冨山 翔太 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1 Z2 Z2 5 7 8

6 3778 通谷 結太 Z1 Z2 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP 5 6 7

THE NORTH FACE CUP 2023

2023/1/21



TNFC 2023 ROUND9 OD宗像
U-8

POS ID NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 12890 手島 佑都 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2

2 13292 平野 湊大 TOP TOP TOP Z2 TOP

2 13006 尺田 丞 TOP TOP Z2 TOP TOP

4 13784 一瀬 陽生 TOP TOP TOP Z1 TOP

4 13651 盛川 二菜 TOP TOP TOP Z1 TOP

6 13834
青木 凜太
郎

TOP TOP Z2 Z1 Z2

U-10
POS ID NAME 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 12280 上田 大志 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP

2 10314 渡辺 風馬 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP

3 13064
坂本 和佳
奈

TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP

4 12336
怡土 ほた
る

TOP TOP TOP Z1 TOP TOP

5 13131 戎屋 美晴 TOP Z1 TOP TOP TOP

6 12191 高坂 夏芽 TOP TOP TOP TOP

7 11235 廣川 大智 Z2 TOP TOP Z1 TOP

8 12853
阿佐部 純
誠

Z2 TOP TOP Z1 TOP

9 13707 森 翔弥 TOP TOP Z1 Z1 TOP Z1

10 12993 川本 成美 Z1 TOP TOP TOP Z2

11 13495 藤木 みり Z1 TOP TOP TOP

12 11683 桑田 桃葵 Z1 TOP TOP TOP

13 13071 福元 ゆめ Z1 TOP TOP TOP

14 13456 菊本 紗羽 Z1 Z2 TOP Z1 TOP

15 13664 長﨑 一斗 Z2 Z2 TOP Z1 Z2

16 12909 林 真優斗 Z1 Z1 TOP Z1 Z2

17 13766 専坊 紗月 Z1 TOP Z2

18 13607 下 怜珠 Z1 TOP Z1

19 11393 坂本 七和 TOP

20 13748 山口 鈴叶 Z1

U-12W
POS ID NAME 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 11709 柳井 香凛 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2

2 12670 為則 星凛 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2

3 7878 池田 心春 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2

4 13042 三宅 果乃 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2

5 12296 樫山 愛未 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2

5 11712 白地 晴 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2

7 10432
齋藤 真里
依

TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP

8 13813 坂本 そら Z2 Z1 Z2 Z2 TOP

9 10694
中村 あお
い

Z2 Z2 Z1

10 13699 坂口 心晴 Z1 Z1 Z1 Z2 Z1



11 13762 植村 蒼彩 Z1 Z1 Z2 Z1

11 13326 仲間 樹乃 Z1 Z1 Z2 Z1

U-12M
POS ID NAME 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 9027 原 丈琉 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2

2 7231 通谷 幹 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2

3 13322 長尾 一樹 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2

4 12335 怡土 諒祐 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2

5 13586 徳永 尚央 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP

5 12930 田中 誠己 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP

7 12190 高坂 一颯 TOP TOP Z2 TOP TOP Z2

8 12339 石田 沙助 TOP TOP TOP TOP

9 12897 加藤 陽翔 TOP Z1 Z2 TOP TOP

10 7335 内田 颯哉 Z2 Z1 Z1 TOP Z2

11 13485 一瀬 愛稀 Z2 Z1 Z1 Z2 Z1

12 13686 橋本 陽 Z2 Z1 Z2

13 13734 島﨑 新一 Z1 Z1 Z1 Z2

14 13823 永清 陽士 Z1 Z2

15 13745 後藤 利貴 Z1

Women's Division 4
POS ID NAME 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 12094 後藤 好海 TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z1 TOP

2 10319 松下 柚月 TOP TOP TOP Z1 TOP

3 13818
波多野 由
香

TOP TOP TOP TOP

3 12318 山口 未佳 TOP TOP TOP Z1 TOP

5 11429 宮崎 瑶子 TOP TOP TOP TOP

6 13785 澤岡 由佳 Z2 TOP

Women's Division 3
POS ID NAME 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 9492
松友 萊衣
果

TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP

2 11758 塚田 ゆり Z2 TOP TOP TOP TOP

3 10260 掛越 美空 TOP TOP TOP TOP

4 13051 有村 優佳 TOP TOP TOP TOP

5 13265 狩集 紫乃 Z2 TOP TOP TOP TOP

6 13472 伊藤 望 TOP TOP TOP Z2 Z1

7 13247 濵砂 想叶 Z2 Z1 TOP TOP TOP

8 13524 沼田 紗良 Z1 TOP TOP TOP

Women's Division 2
POS ID NAME 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 6249
山内 つく
し

TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP

2 4299
三重野 ひ
びき

TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2

3 10550 梶 絢香 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2

4 9560 久我 心結 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP

4 13243 浜崎 恋羽 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2



6 6642 通谷 佐与 TOP TOP Z2 TOP TOP Z2

7 11150 中村 百花 TOP Z1 Z1 TOP TOP

Women's Division 1
POS ID NAME 16 17 18 19 20 21

ゲ 7318
大河内 芹
香

Z2 TOP TOP TOP Z1

1 3040
渡辺 沙亜
里

Z2 TOP TOP TOP

2 836 樋口 結花 Z2 TOP TOP Z2

3 10372
齋藤 紗里
依

Z2 Z1 TOP Z2

4 8590 柳瀬 由花 Z2 Z2 TOP

Division 5
POS ID NAME 8 9 10 11 12 13

1 10331 小林 蓮 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP

1 9020 森 葵 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP

1 9821
Shah

Jimmy
TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP

1 13208 濱田 結糸 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP

5 13685
藤岡 遼太
郎

TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2

6 13531 谷口 智哉 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP

6 11099 河津 椿人 TOP TOP TOP Z2 TOP TOP

8 13663 長﨑 一心 TOP TOP Z2 TOP TOP TOP

8 11201 俣野 剛志 TOP TOP TOP Z2 TOP Z2

10 13534 谷 志琉 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1 Z1

11 13605 湊 天架 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1

12 13819 仲間 淳 TOP TOP TOP Z1 Z2 Z2

13 13041
松原 淳之
介

TOP TOP Z2 TOP Z1

14 13158 一安 勝印 TOP TOP Z2 Z1 Z2

15 12901 平富 翔弥 TOP TOP Z2 Z2 Z1

16 11967 古堅 裕之 TOP TOP Z2 Z1 Z2 Z1

17 13532
宇田 滉二
郎

TOP TOP Z2 Z2

18 13344 真庭 仁 TOP TOP Z1 Z1

19 13805 石崎 資之 TOP TOP Z2 Z1 Z1

19 12078 鳴神 俊介 TOP TOP Z2 Z1 Z1

21 7552
栗林 周二
郎

21 13782 木下 柚貴

Division 4
POS ID NAME 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 11114 坂本 勘二 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2

2 12323 前田 理人 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2

3 7840 松本 優朋 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP

4 13146 柳瀬 優心 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2

5 12328 小田 有起 Z2 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2

6 11999 石田 柚希 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2



7 10108 野田 蒼馬 Z2 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2

8 6493
Budiman

Aaron
TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2

9 3066 泉 秀明 Z1 TOP TOP TOP TOP

10 13138 宮内 英二 Z2 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z2

11 12198 愛甲 裕大 TOP TOP TOP TOP

12 10964 山村 好正 Z2 TOP Z1 TOP TOP Z2

13 11103 中園 成翔 Z2 TOP TOP TOP

14 13206 鶴丸 琢朗 Z2 Z2 Z1 TOP TOP

15 13591
lee

junwoo
Z2 Z1 TOP Z1

16 11784 楠田 淳史
16 12904 成澤 幸平
16 6262 山内 勝義

Division 3
POS ID NAME 16 17 18 19 20 21

1 8691 上田 悠太 Z2 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP

2 10084 南 俊輔 TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1 TOP

3 8556 heo cheol TOP Z1 TOP TOP Z2 Z1

4 12245 四宮 湧人 Z2 TOP TOP TOP Z2

5 13625
Cho

Sunkyo
Z2 Z1 TOP TOP Z2

6 11711 吉澤 凱 Z2 TOP Z1 TOP Z1

7 12896 田中 健友 TOP Z1 TOP Z2 Z1

8 11155 小西 充晃 Z2 Z1 TOP TOP Z2 Z2

9 9421 夏苅 正之 Z1 TOP TOP

10 8744 大石 須遥 Z2 Z2 TOP Z2 Z1

11 13631
きむ てや
ん

Z1 TOP

12 13815 永田 啓 Z2 Z1 TOP Z1

13 9726 水谷 淳 Z1 Z2 Z1

14 13256 玉田 瑶平 Z2

15 12302 鳴海 翔那

Division 2
POS ID NAME 21 22 23 24 25 26

1 12324 後藤 楓弥 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1

2 13537 川島 遼 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP

2 3474
坂本 虎之
郎

TOP TOP TOP TOP

4 10111 中村 太河 Z2 TOP TOP TOP

5 8292 冨山 翔太 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1

6 3778 通谷 結太 Z1 Z2 TOP TOP TOP

7 13352 矢野 敦士 TOP TOP TOP TOP

8 13802 福永 陽兵 TOP TOP TOP Z2 TOP

9 13680 松岡 尚輔 Z2 TOP Z2 TOP

10 10619
中山 剣太
郎

TOP TOP Z1

11 5912
波多野 英
傅

TOP TOP Z2 Z2

12 13753 沼田 龍 Z2 TOP TOP

13 13262 森山 結斗 Z2 TOP Z1



14 13264
兼城 伸太
朗

TOP Z2 Z1

Division 1
POS ID NAME 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 2956 通谷 律 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1

2 8549 本岡 優斗 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1

3 6018 辻本 匠 TOP TOP TOP TOP TOP Z1

4 8203 谷口 蓮 TOP TOP TOP TOP

5 4219 甲斐 彪悟 Z1 TOP TOP TOP TOP

6 8857 原田 涼哉 Z1 TOP Z1 Z1
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7 8 9 10 TOP Z2 Z1

TOP TOP TOP Z2 8 10 10

Z1 4 5 6

Z1 4 5 6

4 4 5

4 4 5

2 4 5

12 13 14 15 TOP Z2 Z1

TOP TOP TOP TOP 10 10 10

TOP Z1 TOP 8 8 9

Z1 Z1 TOP Z1 7 7 10

Z1 Z1 TOP Z1 6 6 10

TOP 5 5 6

Z1 Z2 4 5 6

Z1 Z2 3 5 7

Z2 3 5 6

Z1 Z2 3 4 8

Z1 Z1 3 4 7

Z1 Z2 3 4 6

Z1 3 3 5

3 3 4

Z1 Z2 2 4 7

Z1 1 4 6

Z2 1 3 6

Z1 Z1 1 2 5

Z2 1 2 4

Z1 1 1 2

1

17 18 19 20 TOP Z2 Z1

Z2 TOP Z1 6 8 9

Z2 TOP 6 8 8

Z1 TOP Z1 6 7 9

Z2 Z1 5 7 8

5 6 6

5 6 6

Z1 5 5 6

1 4 5

2 3

1 5



1 4

1 4

17 18 19 20 TOP Z2 Z1

Z2 TOP Z2 6 9 9

TOP 6 7 7

Z1 Z1 5 6 8

5 6 6

Z1 5 5 6

Z1 5 5 6

4 6 6

4 4 4

3 4 5

1 3 5

2 5

2 3

1 4

1 2

1

9 10 11 12 TOP Z2 Z1

Z2 4 6 7

Z2 4 5 6

Z1 4 4 5

4 4 5

4 4 4

1 2 2

12 13 14 15 TOP Z2 Z1

TOP TOP TOP TOP 9 9 9

Z1 TOP TOP 6 7 8

Z2 TOP TOP 6 7 7

Z1 TOP TOP 6 6 7

Z1 Z2 TOP 5 7 8

Z1 Z1 TOP 4 5 8

TOP 4 5 6

TOP 4 4 5

17 18 19 20 TOP Z2 Z1

TOP TOP Z2 7 8 8

Z2 TOP Z2 6 9 9

Z2 TOP 6 8 8

TOP Z2 6 7 7

TOP 6 7 7



4 6 6

3 3 5

22 23 24 25 TOP Z2 Z1

TOP TOP TOP 6 7 8

Z2 Z2 Z1 3 6 7

TOP Z1 3 5 6

Z2 Z2 1 5 6

Z2 1 4 4

14 15 16 17 TOP Z2 Z1

TOP TOP Z2 Z1 8 9 10

TOP TOP Z2 Z1 8 9 10

TOP TOP Z2 Z1 8 9 10

TOP TOP Z2 Z1 8 9 10

TOP TOP Z2 Z1 7 9 10

TOP TOP Z2 Z1 7 8 9

TOP TOP Z1 7 8 9

TOP Z2 6 8 8

TOP TOP 6 8 8

TOP TOP 6 6 8

Z2 TOP 5 6 7

TOP Z1 Z1 4 6 9

TOP Z1 Z2 4 6 8

TOP Z2 Z1 3 6 8

TOP Z2 3 6 7

TOP Z1 3 5 8

TOP Z1 3 5 6

TOP Z1 3 3 6

Z2 2 4 6

Z2 2 4 6

17 18 19 20 TOP Z2 Z1

Z2 TOP TOP TOP 8 10 10

Z2 TOP TOP 7 9 9

Z1 TOP 7 7 8

Z1 Z2 TOP Z2 6 9 10

Z1 Z2 TOP Z2 5 9 10

Z2 Z1 Z2 5 8 9



Z2 TOP 5 8 8

Z1 5 6 7

Z1 TOP 5 5 7

Z1 Z1 4 6 8

Z1 4 4 5

Z1 3 5 7

Z2 3 5 5

Z1 2 4 6

Z2 1 3 5

22 23 24 25 TOP Z2 Z1

TOP TOP TOP TOP 9 10 10

TOP TOP Z1 TOP 8 8 10

TOP TOP Z2 TOP 6 8 10

Z2 TOP TOP 5 8 8

TOP TOP Z1 TOP 5 7 9

TOP Z2 TOP 4 6 8

Z2 Z2 Z2 TOP 3 7 9

TOP Z1 3 6 8

Z2 Z1 TOP 3 4 6

TOP Z2 2 6 7

TOP Z2 2 3 4

1 2 4

Z1 1 4

1 1

27 28 29 30 TOP Z2 Z1

Z2 TOP TOP 7 8 9

TOP TOP 7 7 7

TOP TOP TOP 7 7 7

TOP TOP TOP 6 7 7

Z2 Z2 5 7 8

TOP TOP 5 6 7

TOP 5 5 5

4 5 5

Z2 TOP Z2 3 7 7

Z2 TOP 3 4 5

2 4 4

2 3 3

Z2 Z1 1 3 5



1 2 3

32 33 34 35 TOP Z2 Z1

Z2 TOP TOP 7 8 9

Z2 TOP 6 7 8

Z2 Z1 5 6 8

Z2 Z1 TOP 5 6 7

Z2 Z2 4 6 7

Z1 1 1 5


